

Statement of your Rent Account

Please quote this payment reference number whenever you contact us: **497630**

FDMECCRS/RUP/2/Recd/97Pg-1

MR S CORDELL
109, Burncroft Avenue
Enfield
Middlesex
EN3 7JQ

Sign up for an online Enfield Connected account
to make your payments and manage your
account - www.enfield.gov.uk

DATE	TRANSACTION TYPE	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
10-FEB-2020	Balance B/F			188.93 Debit
17-FEB-2020	Standard Debit	98.52		287.45 Debit
17-FEB-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	196.36 Debit
24-FEB-2020	Standard Debit	98.52		294.88 Debit
24-FEB-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	203.79 Debit
02-MAR-2020	Standard Debit	98.52		302.31 Debit
02-MAR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	211.22 Debit
02-MAR-2020	Payment		44.52	166.70 Debit
09-MAR-2020	Standard Debit	98.52		265.22 Debit
09-MAR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	174.13 Debit
16-MAR-2020	Standard Debit	98.52		272.65 Debit
16-MAR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	181.56 Debit
23-MAR-2020	Standard Debit	98.52		280.08 Debit
23-MAR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	188.99 Debit
27-MAR-2020	Payment		44.52	144.47 Debit
30-MAR-2020	Standard Debit	91.09		235.56 Debit
30-MAR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		91.09	144.47 Debit
06-APR-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		238.06 Debit
06-APR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	144.47 Debit
13-APR-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		238.06 Debit
13-APR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	144.47 Debit
20-APR-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		238.06 Debit
20-APR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	144.47 Debit
24-APR-2020	Payment		44.57	99.90 Debit
27-APR-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		193.49 Debit
27-APR-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	99.90 Debit
04-MAY-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		193.49 Debit
04-MAY-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	99.90 Debit
11-MAY-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		193.49 Debit
11-MAY-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	99.90 Debit
18-MAY-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		193.49 Debit
18-MAY-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	99.90 Debit
22-MAY-2020	Payment		44.72	55.18 Debit
25-MAY-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		148.77 Debit
25-MAY-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	55.18 Debit
01-JUN-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		148.77 Debit
01-JUN-2020	HB Weekly Rebate		93.59	55.18 Debit
08-JUN-2020	Standard Debit	93.59		148.77 Debit